	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

SIZE: 3.77"x3.77"x4.33"x5.90"
        (96x96xd110xh150mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL960903
FL1351603 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 5.31"x5.31"x5.51"x8.46"
        (135x135xd140xh215mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL1351603
FL1702403 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 6.69"x6.69"x5.39"x9.64"
        (170x170xd137xh245mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL1702403
FL2136003 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 8.38"x8.38"x7.48"x13.58"
        (213x213xd190xh345mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL2136003
pr
of
es
si
on
al
 L
ED
 d
is
pl
ay
 Flood Light
FL800303 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 3.14"x 3.14"x4.84"
        (80x80x123mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL800303
SPECIFICATION
FL1700904 FL2131604
Size 170x170xd137xh245mm 213x213xh260mm
Diffuser Clear Tempered Glass Clear Tempered Glass
Color RGBW 4in1 RGBW 4in1
Led High Power LED High Power LED
Led Q.ty 9 PCS 16 PCS
Beam angle 5°-18°- 30°- 40°
Voltage 85-260V DC 85-260V DC
Power 48W 120W
Control DMX 512 DMX 512
Address Setting Auto/Manual Auto/Manual
DMX Channels 4 4
Housing Powder coated in Gray Powder coated in Gray
Accessories
Angled glare shield
Glare shield
Angled glare shield
Glare shield
Cable entry Bottom Bottom
Operating
Temperature -20° to 50°C -20° to 50°C
Storage Temperature -40° to 80°C -40° to 80°C
IP IP65 IP65
Certificate CE/ROHS CE/ROHS
170 mm
24
5
m
m
213 mm
34
5
m
m
ACCESSORIES
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company            MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com           WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
FL1700904 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 6.69"x6.69"x5.39"x9.64"
        (170x170xd137xh245mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL1700904
FL2131604 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 8.38"x8.38"x10.23"
        (213x213x260mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL2131604
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company            MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com           WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
SPECIFICATION
FL1100603 FL1700903 FL2061803 FL2403603 FL2405403 FL2806003
Size 110xd98xh146mm 170xd122xh215mm 206xd145xh245mm 240xd190xh380mm 240xd190xh380mm 280xd215xh370mm

FL1100603 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 4.33"x 3.85"x5.74"(110xd98xh146mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL1100603
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company            MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com           WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
FL1700903 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 6.69"x4.80"x8.46"(170xd122xh215mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL1700903
FL2061803 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 8.11"x5.7"x9.64"(206xd145xh245mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL2061803
FL2403603 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 9.44"x7.48"x14.96"(240xd190xh380mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL2403603
FL2405403 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 9.44"x7.48"x14.96"(240xd190xh380mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL2405403
FL2806003 FLOOD LIGHT
SIZE: 11.02"x8.46"x14.56"(280xd215xh370mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIFL2806003
FEATURES
-  Flood Light Series is designed for architectural facede, bridge and so on.
-  High Efficiency light output and uniform beam with professional lense.
-  Top brand silicone  for better heatconduction, strong temperature withstand and perfect waterproof performance.

IP67 CONNECTOR PUSH LOCK
4PIN Extension Cable 67E4M4F
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67EM4F
T Connector for Signal&Power 67T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 67T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67T4M4F2M
2PIN Power Cable 67E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67E2FB
 IP67 CONNECTOR SCREW LOCK
2PIN Power Cable 67E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67E2FB
T Connector for Signal&Power 67T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 67T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67T4M4F2M
IP65 CONNECTOR SCREW LOCK
2PIN Power Cable 65E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65E2FB
T Connector for Signal&Power 65T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 65T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T4M4F2M
T Connector for LED Fixture 65T4M4F4F
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T4M4F4F
Cable & Connector
pr
of
es